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Description

198701060000
02460

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

108 549

198701280000
32940

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH FED
BANK
SAVINGS

112 215

198702160000
54750

02/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

115 332 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 103,
PAGE 921

198702250000
64960

02/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

116 659 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 103,
PAGE 338

198703120000
82960

03/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

119 367

198703130000
84420

03/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

119 695

198703130000
84830

03/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

119 694

198704150001
23910

04/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES LAMONT,
TERRANCE L.
& DEB

125 51 Other:TRUST
BOOK 53,
PAGE 454

198704270001
36690

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

127 321 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 105,
PAGE 753

198705050001
46010

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

128 920 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 120,
PAGE 916

198705050001
47760

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

128 919 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 102,
PAGE 689

198705190001
61500

05/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

131 283 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 65,
PAGE 180

198705190001
61810

05/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

131 285 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 73,
PAGE 209

198705190001
61800

05/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

131 284 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 74,
PAGE 17

198706010001
74760

06/01/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

133 197



198707150002
25160

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

140 694

198707150002
25970

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

140 692

198707150002
26280

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

140 680 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 102,
PAGE 689

198709020002
83080

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

149 225 Other:BOOK
134, PAGE 169

198709020002
83280

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

149 222 Other:BOOK
132, PAGE 917

198709020002
83480

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

149 221 Other:BOOK
132, PAGE 708

198709020002
83670

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

149 224 Other:BOOK
134, PAGE 282

198709020002
83880

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

149 223

198709020002
84680

09/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

149 226

198710050003
16820

10/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

154 2

198710050003
17020

10/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

154 2

198710080003
20810

10/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

154 554 Other:BOOK
94, PAGE 459

198710080003
21590

10/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

154 553

198701290000
35170

01/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LIFE MORT
CORP

112 348 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 98,
PAGE 291

198707150002
25460

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

140 697 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 134,
PAGE 661


