Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701060000 02460	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	108	549				Description
198701280000 32940	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH FED BANK SAVINGS	112	215				
198702160000 54750	02/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	115	332				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 103, PAGE 921
198702250000 64960	02/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	116	659				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 103, PAGE 338
198703120000 82960	03/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	119	367				
198703130000 84420	03/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	119	695				
198703130000 84830	03/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	119	694				
198704150001 23910	04/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMONT, TERRANCE L. & DEB	125	51				Other:TRUST BOOK 53, PAGE 454
198704270001 36690	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	127	321				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 105, PAGE 753
198705050001 46010	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	128	920				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 120, PAGE 916
198705050001 47760	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	128	919				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 102, PAGE 689
198705190001 61500	05/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	131	283				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 65, PAGE 180
198705190001 61810	05/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	131	285				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 73, PAGE 209
198705190001 61800	05/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	131	284				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 74, PAGE 17
198706010001 74760	06/01/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	133	197				

		T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T
198707150002 25160	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	140	694				
198707150002 25970	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	140	692				
198707150002 26280	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	140	680				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 102, PAGE 689
198709020002 83080	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	149	225				Other:BOOK 134, PAGE 169
198709020002 83280	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	149	222				Other:BOOK 132, PAGE 917
198709020002 83480	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	149	221				Other:BOOK 132, PAGE 708
198709020002 83670	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	149	224				Other:BOOK 134, PAGE 282
198709020002 83880	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	149	223				
198709020002 84680	09/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	149	226				
198710050003 16820	10/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	154	2				
198710050003 17020	10/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	154	2				
198710080003 20810	10/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	154	554				Other:BOOK 94, PAGE 459
198710080003 21590	10/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	154	553				
198701290000 35170	01/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LIFE MORT CORP	112	348				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 98, PAGE 291
198707150002 25460	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	140	697				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 134, PAGE 661